Quote#: PUR00515
Department Name: Board of Elections
Project Name: Tax Duplicate Books
Quote Vehicle Vendor Name

Public Purchase

Public Purchase

Public Purchase

Email Wert Book Binding
Email

Email

Total amount of Planholders:

Total Broadcasts:
Total Responses:

Date:

Quote Amount

2,775.00

36
221

03/09/15

Contract Information

n/a
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